
 Omagh Motor Club       C-More Flying Targa Rally 

Pos No. Driver / Navigator Class T1 P T2 P T3 P T4 P T5 P T7 P T8 P T9 P T10 P T11 P T13 P Total

1 1 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 2 84 65 39 104 51 83 63 40 106 51 83 769

2 10 David Burns/Conor Murphy 3 87 65 32 110 56 85 64 41 109 52 86 787

3 5 Douglas Reid/Bill Reid 2 87 64 34 112 55 86 64 40 109 54 84 789

4 2 Mark Francis/Adam Hilditch 2 94 65 38 105 53 5 88 65 40 106 52 82 793

5 8 Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter 4 86 67 36 113 56 87 67 43 112 52 85 804

6 6 Frank Lenehan/Tim Faulkner 1 92 66 37 112 54 87 67 41 110 51 88 805

7 9 Norman Ferguson/Keith Hall 1 99 70 40 119 57 89 67 41 111 53 88 834

8 37 Martin Loughran/Neassa Gormley 6 88 66 40 117 62 87 72 47 116 54 86 835

9 11 Robert Haslett/Peter Haslett 3 97 71 40 113 56 92 70 43 113 52 89 836

10 25 Brendan Mooney/Paul Nevin 6 93 73 39 114 61 5 87 70 42 109 56 87 836

11 39 Andrew Gilmore/Coiln clelend 6 92 72 39 115 62 89 69 43 5 113 55 88 842

12 19 Harry Barr/Malcolm McQueen 6 88 68 38 121 65 90 67 42 119 56 89 843

13 18 Andy Johnson/George McMillen 4 98 72 42 120 59 87 68 44 112 55 86 843

14 46 Robin Pitts/Josh Cooper 6 93 70 43 5 113 63 92 66 43 5 106 53 5 93 850

15 12 Jordan Burns/Darrell Burns 3 94 71 38 118 58 89 76 43 5 119 54 87 852

16 38 Conor Shaw/Kieran Shaw 4 92 66 58 10 113 61 87 65 48 5 112 55 83 855

17 17 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 4 96 68 44 115 59 94 65 50 117 55 95 858

18 14 Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar 3 96 72 42 119 59 5 92 69 44 118 56 89 861

19 20 Stephen Briggs/Zoe Briggs 4 106 73 39 119 59 93 72 42 113 55 92 863

20 26 Pete Dornan/Chris Moulds 5 97 70 41 113 60 91 69 40 113 55 120 f 869

21 7 Liam Shaw/Ronan Shaw 4 91 68 38 112 58 88 120 f 42 5 114 56 87 879

22 22 Angus Johnson/Reid Thomas 4 87 66 47 115 59 84 66 90 120 55 92 881

23 23 Marcus Dickson/Lisa McVeigh 5 103 73 45 122 62 99 72 44 115 57 95 887

24 44 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 6 97 72 44 5 123 64 95 79 44 116 56 93 888

25 50 Charlie Conway/Corina Donnelly 6 89 70 47 15 118 80 f 92 68 50 5 113 56 91 894

26 59 Chris Hillis/Oran Baird 6 100 75 50 127 66 94 73 43 117 56 93 894

27 40 Matthew Hamill/Gregory Hamill 6 96 70 53 117 61 93 69 45 122 80 f 89 895

28 27 Colin Telford/Kyle Gibson 5 102 73 60 122 63 98 71 53 117 58 97 914

29 52 Conor McElmeel/Olivia McElmeel 6 103 73 35 15 136 65 90 69 40 121 80 f 89 916

30 41 Leslie McLean/Cyril Hawe 6 92 74 36 5 122 63 91 73 90 f 123 62 91 922

31 57 Philip Greenlee/Declan McPhillips 6 120 5 69 60 115 80 f 95 5 62 46 119 57 95 928



 Omagh Motor Club       C-More Flying Targa Rally 

Pos No. Driver / Navigator Class T1 P T2 P T3 P T4 P T5 P T7 P T8 P T9 P T10 P T11 P T13 P Total

32 29 Jimmy McSherry/Nicola McSherry 5 102 73 58 130 72 97 76 45 126 58 95 932

33 54 Bernard O'Neill/Glenn Little 6 102 74 44 10 120 68 108 71 50 15 120 58 102 942

34 53 Robin Cuddy/Caleb Cuddy 6 98 73 47 15 123 65 120 f 69 55 121 59 99 944

35 30 Kenneth Hanlon/Michael Carr 5 102 79 50 130 80 f 104 78 49 123 64 102 961

36 35 Darran Flanagan/Wendy Blackledge 5 113 80 44 134 80 f 103 81 47 130 61 95 968

37 31 Alecia Knox/Breen McNamee 5 105 76 48 134 80 f 107 75 48 124 62 111 970

38 15 John Henderson/Marcus McElwee 3 101 77 41 130 63 98 77 44 186 58 99 974

39 21 Ian Howard/Richard McFall 4 108 68 90 126 62 106 67 42 5 121 58 5 120 f 978

40 33 Rachel Green/Ronan Green 5 98 73 40 90 119 80 f 95 74 47 116 56 95 983

41 61 Joe McAleer/Oran McAleer 5 120 5 74 46 130 74 106 82 47 125 62 120 991

42 49 Mark Faloon/Alistar Hayes 6 98 120 f 90 f 180 f 80 f 94 73 47 117 80 f 93 1072

24 Brendan Mooney/Ciaran McCaughey 5 99 73 49 10 122 68 91 10 522

47 Michael Faloon/Aiden Campbell 6 93 70 90 253

36 Peter Campbell/Caoimhe Finn 5 88 5 74 46 30 243



 Omagh Motor Club       C-More Flying Targa Rally 

Pos No. Driver / Navigator Class T1 P T2 P T3 P T4 P T5 P T7 P T8 P T9 P T10 P T11 P T13 P Total

1 6 Frank Lenehan/Tim Faulkner 1 92 66 37 112 54 87 67 41 110 51 88 805

2 9 Norman Ferguson/Keith Hall 1 99 70 40 119 57 89 67 41 111 53 88 834

1 1 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 2 84 65 39 104 51 83 63 40 106 51 83 769

2 5 Douglas Reid/Bill Reid 2 87 64 34 112 55 86 64 40 109 54 84 789

3 2 Mark Francis/Adam Hilditch 2 94 65 38 105 53 5 88 65 40 106 52 82 793

1 10 David Burns/Conor Murphy 3 87 65 32 110 56 85 64 41 109 52 86 787

2 11 Robert Haslett/Peter Haslett 3 97 71 40 113 56 92 70 43 113 52 89 836

3 12 Jordan Burns/Darrell Burns 3 94 71 38 118 58 89 76 43 5 119 54 87 852

14 Dougie Millar/Glenn Millar 3 96 72 42 119 59 5 92 69 44 118 56 89 861

15 John Henderson/Marcus McElwee 3 101 77 41 130 63 98 77 44 186 58 99 974

1 8 Philip Hunter/Kim Hunter 4 86 67 36 113 56 87 67 43 112 52 85 804

2 18 Andy Johnson/George McMillen 4 98 72 42 120 59 87 68 44 112 55 86 843

3 38 Conor Shaw/Kieran Shaw 4 92 66 58 10 113 61 87 65 48 5 112 55 83 855

17 Neil Fletcher/Rodney McCready 4 96 68 44 115 59 94 65 50 117 55 95 858

20 Stephen Briggs/Zoe Briggs 4 106 73 39 119 59 93 72 42 113 55 92 863

7 Liam Shaw/Ronan Shaw 4 91 68 38 112 58 88 120 f 42 5 114 56 87 879

22 Angus Johnson/Reid Thomas 4 87 66 47 115 59 84 66 90 120 55 92 881

21 Ian Howard/Richard McFall 4 108 68 90 126 62 106 67 42 5 121 58 5 120 f 978

1 26 Pete Dornan/Chris Moulds 5 97 70 41 113 60 91 69 40 113 55 120 f 869

2 23 Marcus Dickson/Lisa McVeigh 5 103 73 45 122 62 99 72 44 115 57 95 887

3 27 Colin Telford/Kyle Gibson 5 102 73 60 122 63 98 71 53 117 58 97 914

29 Jimmy McSherry/Nicola McSherry 5 102 73 58 130 72 97 76 45 126 58 95 932

30 Kenneth Hanlon/Michael Carr 5 102 79 50 130 80 f 104 78 49 123 64 102 961

35 Darran Flanagan/Wendy Blackledge 5 113 80 44 134 80 f 103 81 47 130 61 95 968

31 Alecia Knox/Breen McNamee 5 105 76 48 134 80 f 107 75 48 124 62 111 970

33 Rachel Green/Ronan Green 5 98 73 40 90 119 80 f 95 74 47 116 56 95 983

61 Joe McAleer/Oran McAleer 5 120 5 74 46 130 74 106 82 47 125 62 120 991



 Omagh Motor Club       C-More Flying Targa Rally 

Pos No. Driver / Navigator Class T1 P T2 P T3 P T4 P T5 P T7 P T8 P T9 P T10 P T11 P T13 P Total

1 37 Martin Loughran/Neassa Gormley 6 88 66 40 117 62 87 72 47 116 54 86 835

2 25 Brendan Mooney/Paul Nevin 6 93 73 39 114 61 5 87 70 42 109 56 87 836

3 39 Andrew Gilmore/Coiln clelend 6 92 72 39 115 62 89 69 43 5 113 55 88 842

19 Harry Barr/Malcolm McQueen 6 88 68 38 121 65 90 67 42 119 56 89 843

46 Robin Pitts/Josh Cooper 6 93 70 43 5 113 63 92 66 43 5 106 53 5 93 850

44 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe 6 97 72 44 5 123 64 95 79 44 116 56 93 888

50 Charlie Conway/Corina Donnelly 6 89 70 47 15 118 80 f 92 68 50 5 113 56 91 894

59 Chris Hillis/Oran Baird 6 100 75 50 127 66 94 73 43 117 56 93 894

40 Matthew Hamill/Gregory Hamill 6 96 70 53 117 61 93 69 45 122 80 f 89 895

52 Conor McElmeel/Olivia McElmeel 6 103 73 35 15 136 65 90 69 40 121 80 f 89 916

41 Leslie McLean/Cyril Hawe 6 92 74 36 5 122 63 91 73 90 f 123 62 91 922

57 Philip Greenlee/Declan McPhillips 6 120 5 69 60 115 80 95 5 62 46 119 57 95 928

54 Bernard O'Neill/Glenn Little 6 102 74 44 10 120 68 108 71 50 15 120 58 102 942

53 Robin Cuddy/Caleb Cuddy 6 98 73 47 15 123 65 120 f 69 55 121 59 99 944

49 Mark Faloon/Alistar Hayes 6 98 120 f 90 f 180 f 80 f 94 73 47 117 80 f 93 1072


